
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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42,730
1 360.57 246,750 -4,434 0 2,507 256 0 -2,817 39,913
2 359.84 242,407 -4,343 0 0 262 0 -245 39,668
3 359.14 238,271 -4,136 0 883 244 0 -1,043 38,625
4 358.85 236,566 -1,705 0 1,821 247 0 -2,126 36,499
5 358.64 235,334 -1,232 0 917 264 0 -1,245 35,254
6 358.47 234,339 -995 0 0 245 0 -348 34,906
7 357.86 230,782 -3,557 0 0 252 0 -267 34,639
8 357.22 227,073 -3,709 0 885 227 0 -1,199 33,440
9 356.73 224,250 -2,823 0 940 231 0 -1,215 32,225

10 356.62 223,618 -632 0 0 234 0 -322 31,903
11 356.22 221,327 -2,291 0 973 255 0 -1,333 30,570
12 355.97 219,900 -1,427 0 1,115 260 0 -1,450 29,120
13 355.50 217,227 -2,673 0 1,938 251 0 -2,201 26,919
14 355.28 215,980 -1,247 0 872 246 0 -1,208 25,711
15 354.94 214,059 -1,921 0 844 272 0 -1,139 24,572
16 354.34 210,687 -3,372 0 1,005 252 0 -1,237 23,335
17 353.85 207,949 -2,738 0 915 252 0 -1,225 22,110
18 353.39 205,392 -2,557 0 3,051 240 0 -3,246 18,864
19 352.93 202,848 -2,544 0 3,003 221 0 -3,225 15,639
20 352.23 199,002 -3,846 0 0 247 0 -160 15,479
21 351.74 196,329 -2,673 0 0 217 0 -187 15,292
22 351.04 192,536 -3,793 0 0 200 0 -140 15,152
23 350.95 192,050 -486 0 0 174 0 -314 14,838
24 351.29 193,887 1,837 2,508 0 177 0 2,127 16,965
25 351.96 197,527 3,640 0 0 201 0 -98 16,867
26 353.68 207,002 9,475 3,537 0 156 0 3,243 20,110
27 356.32 221,899 14,897 3,521 0 167 0 3,251 23,361
28 359.17 238,448 16,549 3,489 0 184 0 2,963 26,324
29 361.94 254,982 16,534 6,930 0 154 0 6,475 32,799
30 364.57 271,078 16,096 5,147 0 150 0 4,570 37,369
31 367.08 286,786 15,708 5,108 0 164 0 4,402 41,771

Totals 35,602 30,240 21,669 6,902 0 -959
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